q 5) EDUCATIONAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE m L
DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY |

University with Graded Autonomy Status

(An 1SO 21001 : 2018 Certified Institution)
Periyar E.VR. High Road, Maduravoyal, Chennai-95. Tamilnadu, India.

EXAM TIMING: END SEMESTER EXAMINATION - JAN 2024

Forenoon : 10.00 AMto 1.00 PM  ONLINE COURSES EXAM SCHEDULE
Afternoon: 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM

™

MBA(ONLINE)
Batch : 2021 U IV Semester
S.No. Date Session Course Code Course

1 20-01-2024 FN MBA18G015 | BUSINESS ETHICS

A%oE Controllér of Examlnatlons
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EXAM TIMING:

Forenoon : 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM

EDUCATIONAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE |

Afternoon: 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM

Batch : 2021 U

S.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Date

20-01-2024

21-01-2024

27-01-2024

28-01-2024

28-01-2024

28-01-2024

28-01-2024

28-01-2024

28-01-2024

03-02-2024

03-02-2024

03-02-2024

03-02-2024

03-02-2024

03-02-2024

04-02-2024

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN
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NAAC

DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY \

University with Graded Autonomy Status

(An1SO 21001 : 2018 Certified Institution)

Periyar E.V.R. High Road, Maduravoyal, Chennai-95. Tamilnadu, India.

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION - JAN 2024

ONLINE COURSES EXAM SCHEDULE

MBA(ONLINE)
I Semester

Session: Course Code

| MBA18G010

. MBA18G011

MBA18G012

Course

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

'STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

MBA18GE04 'BUSINESS TO BUSINESS MARKETING

MBA18GE14

MBA18GE21

MBA18GE28

MBA18GE37

MBA18GE61

MBA18GEQ8

MBA18GE16

| MBA18GE23

MBA18GE29

MBA18GE35

MBA18GE58

: MBA18GEO06

SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT

TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT

SYSTEMS ANALYSIS & DESIGN

TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT

QUALITY ASSURANCE AND MANAGEMENT IN
HOSPITALS

'DIGITAL MARKETING

CORPORATE FINANCE

STRESS MANAGEMENT

E - BUSINESS

PURCHASING & INVENTORY MANAGEMENT

HOSPITAL & HEALTHCARE POLICY & PLANNING

:SERVICE MARKETING
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" >\ EDUCATIONAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE ﬁm
‘@w’ DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY K&

University with Graded Autonomy Status

EMR SEMESTERERR I AU AN 2024

ONLINE COURSES EXAM SCHEDULE

EXAM TIMING:
Forenoon : 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM
Afternoon: 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM

MBA(ONLINE)
Batch : 2021 U Il Semester
S.No. Date Session Course Code Course

17 04-02-2024 AN MBA18GE13 BANKING MANAGEMENT

18 - 04-02-2024 AN MBA18GE24 CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

19 04-02-2024 AN MBA18GE30 SOFTWARE QUALITY & PROJECT MANAGEMENT
20 04-02-2024 AN MBA18GE36 LEAN & SIX SIGMA MANAGEMENT

21 04-02-2024 AN MBA18GE62 RISK MANAGEMENT AND HEALTH INSURANCE
22 24-02-2024 AN  MBA18G013 PRODUCTION AND OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

23 25-02-2024 AN MBA18G014 ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

& D horor Q‘Quy
ACoE Controllerof Examinations
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EXAM TIMING:

Forenoon : 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM

'EDUCATIONAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE
DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY

Afternoon: 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM

Batch : 2021 U

S.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Date

21-01-2024

27-01-2024

28-01-2024

28-01-2024

28-01-2024

28-01-2024

28-01-2024

28-01-2024

03-02-2024

03-02-2024

03-02-2024

03-02-2024

03-02-2024

03-02-2024

04-02-2024

04-02-2024

Session Course Code '

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

Dr.

NAAC

1**

University with Graded Autonomy Status
(An IS0 21001 : 2018 Certified Institution)

Periyar E.V.R. High Road, Maduravoyal, Chennai-95. Tamilnadu, India,

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION - JAN 2024

ONLINE COURSES EXAM SCHEDULE

MBA(ONLINE)

H Semester

MBA18G007

- MMA180022

MBA18GEO1

MBA18GE10

MBA18GE17

MBA18GE25

MBA18GE31

MBA18GEG3

MBA18GEO03

MBA18GE12

MBA18GE18

MBA18GE26

. MBA18GE33

MBA18GE59

- MBA18GE02

MBA18GE09

Course

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

'OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES FOR MANAGERS
BRAND MANAGEMENT

'INTERNATIONAL FINANCE MANAGEMENT
'TALENT MANAGEMENT

BIG DATA TECHNOLOGY

ADVANCED MATERIALS MANAGEMENT
'LEGAL FRAMEWORK FOR HOSPITALS
CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT
'MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
‘DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT

ORGANIZATION AND MANAGEMENT OF HOSPITAL &
HEALTH SYSTEMS (INCLUDING SUPPORTING SERVICES)

, RETAIL MANAGEMENT
!

TAXATION MANAGEMENT
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EXAM TIMING:

Forenoon : 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM

Afternoon: 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM

Batch : 2021 U

S.No. Date
17 04-02-2024
18 04-02-2024
19 04-02-2024
20 04-02-2024
21 24-02-2024
22 25-02-2024

o

CoE

Dr.

EDUCATIONAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE
DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY

M.G.R.

University with Graded Autonomy Status

ENRSEMES TER ERR ALK AN 2024

ONLINE COURSES EXAM SCHEDULE

MBA(ONLINE)

Il Semester

Session Course Code

FN

EN

FN

FN

EN

FN

MBA18GE19

MBA18GE27

MBA18GE34

MBA18GEG0O

MBA18G008

MBA18G009

Course

INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS & LABOUR WELFARE

ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING

PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL

EPIDEMIOLOGY IN MEDICAL AND HEALTH CARE
MANAGEMENT

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

Controlletr of Examinations
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EXAM TIMING:

Forenoon : 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM

Afternoon: 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM

Batch : 2021 U

S.No. Date

1 10-02-2024
2 11-02-2024

3 17-02-2024

4 02-03-2024

5 02-03-2024

6 03-03-2024

7 03-03-2024

ACoE

FN

FN

FN

FN

AN

FN

AN

Dr.

| " EDUCATIONAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE (A A o/ ¥
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DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY 52/

University with Graded Autonomy Status

(An ISO 21001 : 2018 Certified Institution)

Periyar E.V.R. High Road, Maduravoyal, Chennai-95. Tamilnadu, India.

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION - JAN 2024

ONLINE COURSES EXAM SCHEDULE

MBA(ONLINE)

| Semester

Session, Course Code

MBA18G005

* MBA18G006

|

| MMA180011

MBA18G001

| MBA18G002

MBA18G003

MBA18G004

Course

BUSINESS LEGISLATIONS

E - COMMERCE

STATISTICAL METHODS FOR MANAGERS
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

BASIC ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS

Controlle.rd@nations
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